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02-Sep-18

02-Sep-18

02-Sep-18

02-Sep-18

02-Sep-18

07-Sep-18

07-Sep-18

07-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

14:00

14:45

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:30

17:15

17:15

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:15

19:35

20:45

12:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

16:50

19:35

19:35

19:45

14:00

14:45

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:30

17:00

17:15

17:30

Gloucester Rugby

Pau

Connacht Rugby

Coventry Rugby

Harlequins

Richmond Rugby

Worcester Warriors

Exeter Chiefs

Munster Rugby

Ulster Rugby

Castres

Montpellier

Stade Francais

Ealing Trailfinders

Dragons

Grenoble

Agen

Cornish Pirates

Newcastle Falcons

Nottingham Rugby

Racing 92

Glasgow Warriors

Ulster Rugby

Northampton Saints

Wasps

Bordeaux-Begles

Bedford Blues

Doncaster Knights

Dragons

Leicester Tigers

London Irish

London Scottish

Saracens

Bath Rugby

Toulouse

Connacht Rugby

Ospreys

27-16

20-10

26-27

20-15

51-23

24-19

20-21

40-6

38-0

15-13

19-16

36-14

20-8

7-20

17-21

20-23

25-23

31-24

21-32

21-27

17-40

25-10

30-29

25-18

31-42

26-22

28-17

27-22

49-33

52-20

31-36

44-23

31-31

33-26

32-13

46-14

Northampton Saints

RC Toulon

Glasgow Warriors

Jersey Reds

Sale Sharks

London Scottish

Wasps

Leicester Tigers

Cheetahs

Scarlets

Lyon

La Rochelle

Bordeaux-Begles

London Irish

Benetton Rugby

Toulouse

Perpignan

Doncaster Knights

Saracens

Bedford Blues

Clermont

Munster Rugby

Edinburgh Rugby

Harlequins

Exeter Chiefs

Montpellier

Jersey Reds

Hartpury College

Southern Kings

Newcastle Falcons

Nottingham Rugby

Ealing Trailfinders

Bristol Bears

Gloucester Rugby

La Rochelle

Zebre Rugby

Cheetahs

Kingsholm

Stade du Hameau

Galway Sportsgrounds

Butts Park Arena

Twickenham Stoop

Richmond Athletic
Ground

Sixways

Sandy Park

Thomond Park

Kingspan Stadium

Stade Pierre Fabre

Altrad Stadium

Stade Jean Bouin

Trailfinders Sports Club

Rodney Parade

Stade des Alpes

Stade Armandie

The Mennaye

Kingston Park

Lady Bay Sports Ground

Paris La Défense Arena

Scotstoun Stadium

Kingspan Stadium

Franklin's Gardens

Ricoh Arena

Stade Chaban-Delmas

Goldington Road

Castle Park

Rodney Parade

Welford Road

Madejski Stadium

The Athletic Ground

Allianz Park

Recreation Ground

Stade Ernest Wallon

Galway Sportsgrounds

Liberty Stadium
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08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

08-Sep-18

09-Sep-18

09-Sep-18

09-Sep-18

09-Sep-18

09-Sep-18

14-Sep-18

14-Sep-18

14-Sep-18

14-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

19:00

19:00

19:35

19:35

20:05

20:35

21:00

12:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

16:50

19:35

19:35

19:45

19:45

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:15

17:15

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:30

19:35

20:05

Perpignan

Racing 92

New Zealand

Scarlets

Australia

Benetton Rugby

Clermont

Grenoble

Cornish Pirates

Sale Sharks

Yorkshire Carnegie

RC Toulon

Edinburgh Rugby

Munster Rugby

Gloucester Rugby

Nottingham Rugby

Hartpury College

Lyon

Coventry Rugby

Exeter Chiefs

Harlequins

Northampton Saints

Richmond Rugby

Worcester Warriors

Ealing Trailfinders

Fiamme Oro Rugby

RC | Medicei

Rugby Calvisano

Rugby Rovigo

Rugby Viadana

Valsugana Rugby Padova

Leinster Rugby

Scarlets

Agen

Castres

Pau

Cheetahs

New Zealand

Australia

16-22

59-7

46 -24

23-21

23-18

27-25

42-20

21-24

35-10

21-15

24-7

28-27

17-10

49-13

35-13

29-19

17-46

55-13

34-27

35-18

32-37

27-38

17-28

20-23

42-24

45-17

22-25

37-3

41-8

45-7

9-40

52-10

38-29

22-17

29-13

23-27

24-52

34-36

19-23

Lyon

Agen

Argentina

Leinster Rugby

South Africa

Cardiff Blues

Stade Francais

Pau

Coventry Rugby

Worcester Warriors

Richmond Rugby

Castres

Connacht Rugby

Ospreys

Bristol Bears

London Scottish

Cornish Pirates

Montpellier

Bedford Blues

Sale Sharks

Bath Rugby

Saracens

Doncaster Knights

Newcastle Falcons

Yorkshire Carnegie

Mogliano Rugby

Valorugby Emilia

Verona Rugby

Mantovani Lazio

Rugby San Dona

Argos Petrarca Rugby

Dragons

Benetton Rugby

Bordeaux-Begles

Grenoble

Clermont

Glasgow Warriors

South Africa

Argentina

Stade Aimé Giral

Paris La Défense Arena

Trafalgar Park, Nelson

Parc y Scarlets

Suncorp Stadium,
Brisbane

Stadio Comunale di
Monigo

Parc des Sports Marcel
Michelin

Stade des Alpes

The Mennaye

Al Bell Stadium

Emerald Headingley
Stadium

Stade Mayol

BT Murrayfield Stadium

Irish Independent Park

Kingsholm

Lady Bay Sports Ground

Gillman's Ground

Matmut Stadium de
Gerland

Butts Park Arena

Sandy Park

Twickenham Stoop

Franklin's Gardens

Richmond Athletic
Ground

Sixways

Trailfinders Sports Club

Caserma Stefano
Gelsomini

Ruffino Stadium Mario
Lodigiani

Pata Stadium

Stadio Mario Battaglini
Stadio Luigi Zaffanella

Stadio Plebiscito

RDS Arena

Parc y Scarlets

Stade Armandie

Stade Pierre Fabre

Stade du Hameau

Toyota Stadium

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

Cbus Super Stadium,
Gold Coast
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15-Sep-18

15-Sep-18

16-Sep-18

16-Sep-18

16-Sep-18

16-Sep-18

19-Sep-18

21-Sep-18

21-Sep-18

21-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

22-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

20:35

20:45

12:30

13:15

15:00

16:50

14:00

19:15

19:35

19:45

14:00

14:30

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:15

17:15

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:35

19:35

20:45

12:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:50

Zebre Rugby

Toulouse

La Rochelle

Southern Kings

Wasps

Stade Francais

Royal Air Force Fire Service

Cheetahs

Cardiff Blues

Newcastle Falcons

London Scottish

Doncaster Knights

Hartpury College

Bordeaux-Begles

Bath Rugby

Bristol Bears

Sale Sharks

Southern Kings

Argos Petrarca Rugby

Mantovani Lazio

Mogliano Rugby

Rugby Calvisano

Rugby San Dona

Valorugby Emilia

Connacht Rugby Rugby

Dragons

Grenoble

La Rochelle

RC Toulon

Leinster Rugby

Ospreys

Racing 92

Pau

Cornish Pirates

Leicester Tigers

London Irish

Saracens

Yorkshire Carnegie

Montpellier

26-24

30-17

37-10

7-28

41-35

37-10

14-31

39-39

27-13

17-24

27-24

22-38

23-17

23-19

17-15

20-13

13-31

38-28

16-0

24-23

17-5

35-10

23-15

36-29

33-20

16-5

31-22

30-13

33-3

31-7

27-10

27-11

13-25

29-19

37-44

29-20

38-15

34-72

66-15

Cardiff Blues

Racing 92

Perpignan

Ulster Rugby

Leicester Tigers

RC Toulon

English Fire Service

Ulster Rugby

Munster Rugby

Exeter Chiefs

Jersey Reds

Ealing Trailfinders

Coventry Rugby

Clermont

Northampton Saints

Harlequins

Wasps

Glasgow Warriors

Rugby Rovigo

Rugby Viadana

Valsugana Rugby Padova

RC | Medicei

Verona Rugby

Fiamme Oro Rugby

Scarlets

Zebre Rugby

Perpignan

Lyon

Agen

Edinburgh Rugby

Benetton Rugby

Castres

Stade Francais

Richmond Rugby

Worcester Warriors

Bedford Blues

Gloucester Rugby

Nottingham Rugby

Toulouse

Stadio Sergio Lanfranchi
Stade Ernest Wallon

Stade Marcel Deflandre

Nelson Mandela Bay
Stadium

Ricoh Arena

Stade Jean Bouin
RAF Brize Norton
Toyota Stadium
Cardiff Arms Park
Kingston Park

The Athletic Ground
Castle Park
Gillman's Ground
Stade Chaban-Delmas
Recreation Ground
Ashton Gate

Al Bell Stadium

Nelson Mandela
University Stadium

Centro Sportivo Memo
Geremia

Centro Sportivo Giulio
Onesti

Stadio Maurizio Quaggia
Pata Stadium

Stadio Romolo Pacifici

Societa' Sportiva Rugby
Reggio

Galway Sportsgrounds
Rodney Parade

Stade des Alpes

Stade Marcel Deflandre
Stade Mayol

RDS Arena

Liberty Stadium

Paris La Défense Arena
Stade du Hameau

The Mennaye

Welford Road
Madejski Stadium

Allianz Park

Emerald Headingley
Stadium

Altrad Stadium
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23-Sep-18

26-Sep-18

28-Sep-18

28-Sep-18

28-Sep-18

28-Sep-18

28-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

29-Sep-18

30-Sep-18

30-Sep-18

30-Sep-18

18:30

18:00

19:35

19:35

19:45

19:45

19:45

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:10

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:05

17:15

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:30

19:35

19:35

19:40

20:45

15:00

16:00

16:50

Gloucester Rugby University

Royal Air Force Vultures

Cardiff Blues

Edinburgh Rugby

Jersey Reds

Newcastle Falcons

Nottingham Rugby

Bedford Blues

Bristol Bears

Coventry Rugby

Ealing Trailfinders

Exeter Chiefs

Gloucester Rugby

Richmond Rugby

Saracens

Toulouse

Fiamme Oro Rugby

Rugby Rovigo

Rugby San Dona

Valsugana Rugby Padova

Verona Rugby

Zebre Rugby

South Africa

Connacht Rugby

Agen

Bordeaux-Begles

Lyon

Perpignan

Scarlets

Glasgow Warriors

Munster Rugby

Argentina

Clermont

Leicester Tigers

Rugby Viadana

Stade Francais

19-20

24-22

24-21

31-30

36-19

22-23

20-15

23-26

40-45

17-21

41-35

28-11

25-27

38-12

50-27

22-26

15-14

19-15

17-14

26-42

27-7

8-22

23-12

3-20

25-28

34-22

34-6

20-23

54-14

29-13

64-7

17-35

28-8

19-15

13-19

16-17

Royal Air Force U23

Defence Academy

Cheetahs

Benetton Rugby

Yorkshire Carnegie

Wasps

Doncaster Knights

London Scottish

Northampton Saints

London Irish

Cornish Pirates

Worcester Warriors

Harlequins

Hartpury College

Bath Rugby

Castres

RC | Medicei

Mogliano Rugby

Rugby Calvisano

Valorugby Emilia

Mantovani Lazio

Ospreys

Australia

Leinster Rugby

Pau

La Rochelle

Grenoble

Montpellier

Southern Kings

Dragons

Ulster Rugby

New Zealand

RC Toulon

Sale Sharks

Argos Petrarca Rugby

Racing 92

University of
Gloucestershire,

Shrivenham Defence
Academy, Swindon

Cardiff Arms Park

BT Murrayfield Stadium

Stade Santander
International

Kingston Park

Lady Bay Sports Ground

Goldington Road

Ashton Gate

Butts Park Arena

Trailfinders Sports Club

Sandy Park

Kingsholm

Richmond Athletic
Ground

Allianz Park

Stade Ernest Wallon

Caserma Stefano
Gelsomini

Stadio Mario Battaglini

Stadio Romolo Pacifici

Stadio Plebiscito

Stadio Mario Gavagnin

Stadio Sergio Lanfranchi

Nelson Mandela Bay
Stadium, PE

Galway Sportsgrounds
Stade Armandie

Stade Chaban-Delmas

Matmut Stadium de
Gerland

Stade Aimé Giral

Parc y Scarlets

Scotstoun Stadium

Thomond Park

Estadio Vélez Sarsfield,
Buenos Aires

Parc des Sports Marcel
Michelin

Welford Road

Stadio Luigi Zaffanella

Stade Jean Bouin
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